L24000575102

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(risarese)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 ling Officer.

Office Use Only



600438042226

12/19/24-01003-029 38390.00

COVER LETTER

	ling Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Cricket!	s 850 LLC	
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		John Mushet +	
		Name of Person	
			~)
	<u></u>	Firm/Company	
	3607 Missy	Creet Lani	
		Address	; ;
	Tallahassel	Ty/State and Zip Code H G g Mail, C for future annual deport notification	·
	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	1·. ~1
	E-mail address: (to be used)	for future annual report notificati	on)
For further inforr	nation concerning this matter, please		
J	ohn Malbett ar	229 , 344-5	113
	Name of Person Ar	ea Code Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Fibi	ng Fee	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section Di	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
850	
Cricket's LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
3607 Mussy Creek lane 3607 Mussy Creek	_ Lave _311
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: John Wa Hzett Name)
Name	:
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
City State Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacitarther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dution as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S	aiv. I

(CONTINUED)

"ANIBU" — Anthorres	d Mamhar	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorize "MGR" = Manager	d Member	. 1
AMBR		John Mahleet t
<u> </u>		3007 MOSSY Cred Lane
		In 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C.G A., A		Vaca 11 hold
- AMOK		201 Massy Creek have
		3007 Mossy Creek hime
		7,000
	<u></u>	
		ر.
		.:
(Use attachment if neo	:essary)	—
CLE V: Effective date, if	other than the date o	f filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, th	ie date must be spec	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
e of filing.)		and a series of the second files and insert this data will not be 1
The state of the state of	is block does not me on the Denartment of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I
If the date inserted in the	m me Bepariment of	, chile o records.
cument's effective date	_	
If the date inserted in the cument's effective date of CLE VI: Other provision	s, if any.	
cument's effective date	s, if any.	
cument's effective date	s, if any.	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)